RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number Time and Date
25R3890 08:05:54
05/31/25
25R3891 11:29:09
05/31/25
25R3892 12:55:30
05/31/25
25R3893 15:06:12
05/31/25
25R3894 15:37:05
05/31/25
25R3895 16:16:03
05/31/25
25R3896 16:58:05
05/31/25
25R3897 17:54:37
05/31/25
25R3898 17:57:32
05/31/25
25R3899 18:26:32
05/31/25
25R3900 20:48:30
05/31/25
25R3901 20:50:52
05/31/25
25R3902 20:40:44
05/31/25
25R3903 21:12:35
05/31/25
25R3904 21:41:19
05/31/25
25R3905 21:50:32
05/31/25
25R3906 22:04:10
05/31/25
25R3907 22:36:35
05/31/25
25R3908 22:57:01
05/31/25
25R3909 23:30:44
05/31/25
25R3910 23:59:46
05/31/25

rplwisr.x3

Nature
Civil Dispute

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Harassment
Veh Disabled
Veh Disabled
Domestic
Traffic Stop
Impaired Driver
Animal Problem
Domestic
Intoxicated

Reckless Driver

Welfare Check
Reckless Driver
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Susp Person

Address
2754 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN

THE T, VERSAILLES, IN
925 S /450 W, MADISON, IN

508 TANGLEWOOD RD; PANGBURN
PARK, VERSAILLES, IN
1200 N/ SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN

9188 N SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN

301 S ADAMS ST; MCDONALDS
VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN
450 S/ US 421, VERSAILLES, IN

PENNTOWN, SUNMAN, IN

215 W TYSON ST; TYSON MANOR,
VERSAILLES, IN

102 GASLIGHT DR ; 37, VERSAILLES,
IN

STATE PARK ENTRANCE;RETURN TX,
VERSAILLES, IN

2710 N HASMER HILL RD; RIPLEY
COUNTY HIGHWAY GARAGE,
OSGOOD, IN

2780 N 450 E, MILAN, IN

SR 101/ US 50, DILLSBORO, IN
807 N WARPATH DR; JAY C MILAN,
MILAN, IN

SR 129/ SR 350, OSGOOD, IN

1014 W 150 N; COX LIVESTOCK,
OSGOOD, IN

Noise Complaint100 S HIGH ST; TYSON SCHOOL

Theft

Accident Pd

APARTMENTS, VERSAILLES, IN
723 SHOOK ST, OSGOOD, IN

124 W INDIAN TRL # 1, SUBWAY
MILAN, MILAN, IN

Location
69

Dsp

DST7
69
DST7
69
69
69
69
69
DST7
DST7
69

69

69
69
DST9
69
69
DST7
DST5

DST9

06/01/25
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
25R3911 01:50:28 Welfare Check 308 S WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES, DST7

06/01/25 IN
25R3912 02:26:23 Traffic Stop 1000 N WARPATH DR; QUICKPIX DST9

06/01/25 MILAN, MILAN, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 23

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 05/31/25", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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